Fw: LDC24-00046 - Rancharrah V. 7 Appeal

Mikki Huntsman <HuntsmanM@reno.gov>
Wed 6/5/2024 11:17 AM

To:Council <Council@reno.gov>
Cc:Management Team <ManagementTeam@reno.gov>;Agenda Management <AgendaManagement@reno.gov>

Please find the continuance acceptance on Item I.1 on June 5, 2024.

Take care,

Mikki Huntsman
'*‘ (She/Her/Hers)

City Clerk
City Clerk's Office
" 775-334-2030 (0) or 775-399-4741 (c)

Huntsmanm@Reno.Gov

[{EN’() 1 E. First St., Reno, NV 89505
i o Reno.Gov | Connect with us: @O@DG

From: Mike Railey <RaileyM@reno.gov>

Sent: Tuesday, June 4, 2024 1:39 PM

To: Jackie Bryant <BryantJ@reno.gov>; Chris Pingree <PingreeC@reno.gov>; Jonathan Shipman
<ShipmanJ@reno.gov>; Mikki Huntsman <HuntsmanM@reno.gov>; Leah Piccotti <PiccottiL@reno.gov>; Angela
Fuss <FussA@reno.gov>; Lauren Morris <MorrisL@reno.gov>; JW Hodge <HodgeJW@reno.gov>; Ashley Turney
<TurneyA@reno.gov>; Krysti Smith <SmithK@reno.gov>

Subject: FW: LDC24-00046 - Rancharrah V. 7 Appeal



Andrew D. Durling, AICP, LEED AP | Vice President

Wood Rodgers, Inc. | www.woodrodgers.com
775.823.4068 Main

775.823.5211 Direct

775.745.0913 Mobile

775.823.4066 Fax
adurling@WoodRodgers.com

Follow Us @WoodRodgersinc

| Our Pleasanton office has moved! Come visit us at 3875 Hopyard Road, Suite 345, Pleasanton,
CA 94588 | Also, check out our new website!!






